8.
 T
OO
LS
 &
 T
OO
L

Rope Grips can be correctly tightened using the Torque
Wrenches listed on page 195. Life can be oh so complicated!
socket Type code 1/2 price code 3/8 price
9mm fits M5 to order TENM380509 £5.60
10mm fits M6 TENM120510 £7.20 TENM380510 £5.60
13mm fits M8 TENM120513 £7.40 TENM380513 £5.60
17mm fits M10 TENM120517 £8.30 TENM380517 £6.80
17mm deep fits M10 TENM120617 £15.50 TENM380617 £11.50
19mm fits M12 TENM120519 £8.60 TENM380519 £7.00
19mm deep fits M12 TENM120619 £15.50 TENM380619 £12.40
21mm scaff 7/16” TENM120521 £9.30 TENM380521 £7.90
22mm fits M14 TENM120522 £9.80 to order
24mm fits M16 TENM120524 £11.30 not available
Convertor 1/4” female to 3/8” male TENM140036 £5.50
1⁄2” and 3⁄8” Drive
Metric Sockets
Produced in accordance with ISO 9000
and AS954 to increase torque and reduce
the risk of rounding fasteners. Made from
chrome vanadium steel with a satin finish.
If you are using a 1⁄4” drive use the 1⁄4” to
3⁄8” male convertor.
1/2 are 12 point
sockets
3/8 are 6 point
sockets
1/2” DRIVE HEX BITS
code description drive hex size price
TENM121508C fits Size 8 key clamp 1/2” 8mm £10.20
STW54A14 fits Size 6 key clamp 1/2” 1/4” £14.85
1/2” Drive Hex Bit Socket
Allows an 8 mm or 1⁄4” hex drive to be used with your
1/2” drive ratchet handle.
IMPACT SOCKETS
code price
POW752500 £41.95
Hikoki 41-Piece Impact Socket and Bit Set
The ideal companion for the Makita Drill & Driver set [page 302].
Supplied in a tough case with: 10 x 1⁄2” drive impact sockets for use in
impact drivers: 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19, 21, 22 mm. 28 x 25 mm Driver bits
for use in impact drivers: Phillips PH1, PH2, PH3; Pozidriv PZ1, PZ2, PZ3; slotted 3, 4,
5, 6 mm; hex 3, 4, 5, 6 mm; Torx T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40; Tamper Torx TH10,
TH15, TH20, TH25, TH27, TH30, TH40. 1 x 1⁄2” square to 1⁄4” hex adapter [allows impact
wrench to be used as a driver and vice versa]. 1 x 75 mm 1⁄2” hex socket adapter. 1 x
60 mm stainless 1⁄4” quick change bit holder.
NB: Please check capacity of machine before using some of the larger size sockets.
code socket price
TEN920613 13mm £16.20
TEN920617 17mm £16.40
TEN920619 19mm £16.40
TEN920621 21mm £17.10
Teng 1⁄2” Drive Deep Impact Sockets
To use with power tools and air tools. Manufactured from
chrome molybdenum to a DIN standard.
Length: 78 mm.
TAPS & DIES
code price
TOLT4032 £69.95
CK Tap and Die Set
[includes wrenches]
A good value 21-piece tap and die set covering
sizes from M3 to M12. This set includes stocks
and wrenches plus a screwdriver. A handy set
covering most sizes to get you out of trouble
on tour.
£
4
8. TOOLS & TOOL ACCESSORIES
345Unit 2 Newton’s Court, Crossways Business Park, Dartford, DA2 6QLT: 020 7703 9786 www.flints.co.uk
PODGERTROPOLIS / BOXES, BAGS, BELTS & POUCHES